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Weekend of 6 May 2000
      #####                            

  Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts Scorers       Sent
Off
1 On the Toon Again W 2 - 0 18 12 6 0 43 12 31 42 MULLINS POYET        
2 Out of Towners L 0 - 1 18 12 4 2 34 16 18 40            
3 The Guiseley Eleven W 2 - 1 18 12 3 3 43 18 25 39 BECKHAM PHILLIPS        
4 Rich Pickings L 0 - 1 18 12 2 4 46 19 27 38            
5 Champions Again L 0 - 1 18 11 5 2 41 21 20 38            
6 PZeds United W 2 - 0 18 11 4 3 40 17 23 37 CASKEY ALEXANDER        
7 Bottless Small Town Boys L 1 - 2 18 10 5 3 32 14 18 35 BARMBY          
8 Payroll Utd W 3 - 0 18 10 3 5 28 12 16 33 MCALLISTER 2 ANGELL        
9 Super Whites L 1 - 2 18 10 3 5 30 18 12 33 GOATER          

10 Raging Bulls W 2 - 0 18 8 5 5 30 21 9 29 ELLIOTT 2          
11 Jock Straps United W 4 - 1 18 7 7 4 33 23 10 28 CLARK 2 HARRIS BRIDGES      
12 Derwent River End OB D 1 - 1 18 5 10 3 20 16 4 25 MELLON          
13 Deano's Useless Tossers D 0 - 0 18 5 8 5 18 13 5 23            
14 Bantams 2000 L 0 - 2 18 4 3 11 15 30 -15 15         GARNER  

                        TRANSFERS in the week up to 6 May 2000    
                        Manager Player Team Pos In/Out p
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                   
                                 
      Final                            
  The
Guiseley Eleven 3 v 2 Raging Bulls                    
                                   
                                 
                                 
                                 
                                 

                        Name League Fee/Fines Transfers Sent Off Total Paid
                        Dean Cracknell 5.00 2.50 1.00 8.50 
                        David Kite 5.00 3.60 1.00 9.60 
  TOP SCORERS                     Damon Shaw 5.00 5.60 1.00 11.60 
    Goals                   Faye Scholey 5.00 0.75 1.00 6.75 
  Player Scored Manager             Glenn Heathcote 5.00 2.55 2.00 9.55 
  GOATER 14 Super Whites             Mark Dick 5.00 8.55 2.00 15.55 
  SHEARER 11 Out of Towners             Martin Kirkbride 5.00 2.10 1.00 8.10 
  CURETON 10 Champions Again             Nigel Brown 5.00 2.45 1.00 8.45 
  HUNT 10 PZeds United             Paul Stephen 5.00 5.15 1.00 11.15 
  PAYTON 10 On the Toon Again           Paolo Zottola 5.00 3.35 2.00 10.35 
  CASKEY 9 PZeds United             Rob Hainsworth 5.00 3.05  8.05 
  PHILLIPS 9 The Guiseley Eleven           Robert Hay 5.00 5.65  10.65 
  CARBONE 8 Champions Again             Richard Roebuck 5.00 3.05 2.00 10.05 
  CLARK 8 Jock Straps United           Richard Taylor 5.00 2.00  7.00 
  FORTUNE-WEST 8 Rich Pickings                     0.00 
                                0.00 
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                        TOTAL 70.00 50.35 15.00 135.35 0.00

LAST
WEEK                        

  Name Res Score P W D L F A GD Pts Scorers       Sent
Off
1 Out of Towners W 1 - 0 17 12 4 1 34 15 19 40 SHEARER          
2 On the Toon Again W 3 - 1 17 11 6 0 41 12 29 39 HOLMES PAYTON 2        
3 Rich Pickings W 1 - 0 17 12 2 3 46 18 28 38 FORTUNE-WEST        
4 Champions Again W 2 - 0 17 11 5 1 41 20 21 38 SAVAGE CURETON        
5 The Guiseley Eleven W 2 - 0 17 11 3 3 41 17 24 36 JACKSON OVERMARS        
6 Bottless Small Town Boys D 0 - 0 17 10 5 2 31 12 19 35            
7 PZeds United W 4 - 2 17 10 4 3 38 17 21 34 CASKEY IFILL ALLISON HUNT STONEMAN
8 Super Whites D 1 - 1 17 10 3 4 29 16 13 33 GUDJOHNSON          
9 Payroll Utd D 1 - 1 17 9 3 5 25 12 13 30 ANGELL          

10 Raging Bulls W 3 - 2 17 7 5 5 28 21 7 26 MURPHY WEAH YORKE      
11 Jock Straps United D 1 - 1 17 6 7 4 29 22 7 25 BRIDGES          
12 Derwent River End OB W 1 - 0 17 5 9 3 19 15 4 24 IZZET          
13 Deano's Useless Tossers D 2 - 2 17 5 7 5 18 13 5 22 WALTERS ONUORA        
14 Bantams 2000 W 1 - 0 17 4 3 10 15 28 -13 15 APPLEBY          
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